EL8 Series
High End AC Servo Sys tem
Stock Code: 002979
D230423
+86 755  26411692             +86 755 26402718
sales@leadshine.com (Sales)
tech@leadshine.com (Technical Support)

North America Office
Leadshine America, Inc.
Model number structure
EL8 - EC 750 F
Series Num
EL8 EL8 Series
Command Source
EC EtherCAT
RS
Modbus RTU/
Analog Input/
Pulse+Direction
Version
F Full Functions
Rated Power
400 400W
750 750W
1000 1000W
1500 1500W
2000 2000W
Specifications
EL8 Series Upgraded Hardware Features
EL8 Series Whole New Advanced Functions
@ Leadshine
EL8 Series EL8-EC400F
EL8-RS400F
EL8-EC750F
EL8-RS750F
EL8-EC1000F
EL8-RS1000F
EL8-EC1500F
EL8-RS1500F
EL8-EC2000F
EL8-RS2000F
Power Rating (W) 400W 750W 1000W 1500W 2000W
Rated Current (A) 2.8 5.5 7.0 9.5 12
Peak Current (A) 9.3 16.9 21.2 31.1 36
Dimension H*L*W (mm) 150*150*43 150*160*55 80*168*183
Model EtherCAT
Modbus/
Pulse+Dir/
Analogue
USB
Type-C
Direct Drive
Holding
Brake
2nd
Encoder
EL8-EC***F √ √ √ √
EL8-RS***F √ √ √ √
Model STO
SIL3
Digital
Input
Digital
Output
Analog
Input
Analog
Output
EL8-EC***F √ 8 3 2 2
EL8-RS***F √ 10 6 3 2
Model Zero Tracking
Control
Full Closed
Loop Control
One-Click
Tuning
42-points
Position
Comparison
PR mode Touch Probe